
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

04:55 PM, Mon, Feb 16
470 Brown Harbors, Schimmelfort, CA, 62399-2817 | (demo) Dewey Roberts  | 848.519.4887 x19627
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Murray Turcotte
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 827

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

05:01 AM, Mon, Feb 16
Maintenance Task: Brinly Tow-Behind Spike Aerator
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Moon Hills
Equipment: Brinly Tow-Behind Spike Aerator

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


